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Please note:

1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due to 
a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the 
vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 

8,058,241
Total Vaccination Doses

3,866,278
Dose 1

241,219
Single Dose

3,819,931
Dose 2

130,813
Additional Dose

No. of Doses Administered

0

10

20

30

40

8,058,000

8,058,100

8,058,200

Mar 04 Mar 05 Mar 06 Mar 07 Mar 08 Mar 09 Mar 10 Mar 11 Mar 12

37

16

1

29

10

28
26

12 13

24

13

26

1
3

23

19

13

8

2 1
3

1

Dose 1 Dose 2 Additional Dose Tot. Cumulative

Doses Administered by Type
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Doses Administered by Age Group
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